Basic information :

Brand

Product line / Familiy
Commercial code

Product code

EAN code

Product category
Construction type

Assembly of integrated door
Rated power

Current

Voltage

Frequency

Symbols of compliance
Number of compressors
Length of power supply cord
Plug type

Total volume

Heigth

Width

Depth

Height of the packed product
Width of the packed product
Depth of the packed product
Net weight

Gross weight

Annual energy consumption (EU 2019/2016)
Door opening direction
Climate class
Colour/housing material
Colour/door material

Features :

Short description of the product
Number of temperature zones
Temperature scale

Door opened indicator

Interior fan

Number of adjustable shelves
Shelf material

Thermometer

Interir light switch

Included equipment
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PRODUCT FICHE

Wine storage
738393
WCN311942G

USP:

Product group
Image

Wine storage

ASKO

Wine storage
WCN311942G
738393
3838782512216
Wine store
Free-standing
N/A

160 W

10A

220-240V

50 Hz

RCM

1

300,0 cm

AUS

5171

1920 mm

700 mm

797 mm

2035 mm

810 mm

920 mm
171,5kg

186,2 kg

0 kWh/annum
Right reversible
N, T, ST

Black mate / Steel
Black mate / Glass

VCS5198TPG - WCN311942G - ELEMENTS
3

min +5°C max +20°C

Yes

Yes

0

Wire, wood

Digital

Yes

N/A



Possibility of changing door opening direction

Energy label information / Performance :

Energy efficency class (EU 2019/2016)
Airborne acoustical noise emission class
QR code

Sound power level

Yes

N/A
c

N/A

38 dB(A) re 1
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