1/2

PRODUCT FICHE

Appliance status: B Valid from: 13. 10. 2021 00:00:00 Last modification: 29. 11. 2021 02:35:13

a ASKO



Wine storage 738393 WCN311942G

USP:

Product group Wine storage Image

Basic information:

m

Brand	ASKO
Product line / Familiy	Wine storage
Commercial code	WCN311942G
Product code	738393
EAN code	3838782512216
Product category	Wine store
Construction type	Free-standing
Assembly of integrated door	N/A
Rated power	160 W
Current	10 A
Voltage	220-240 V
Frequency	50 Hz
Symbols of compliance	RCM
Number of compressors	1
Length of power supply cord	300,0 cm
Plug type	AUS
Total volume	517 I
Heigth	1920 mm
Width	700 mm
Depth	797 mm
Height of the packed product	2035 mm
Width of the packed product	810 mm
Depth of the packed product	920 mm
Net weight	171,5 kg
Gross weight	186,2 kg
Annual energy consumption (EU 2019/2016)	0 kWh/annum
Door opening direction	Right reversible
Climate class	N, T, ST
Colour/housing material	Black mate / Steel
Colour/door material	Black mate / Glass

Features:

Short description of the product	VCS5198TPG - WCN311942G - ELEMENTS
Number of temperature zones	3
Temperature scale	min +5°C max +20°C
Door opened indicator	Yes
Interior fan	Yes
Number of adjustable shelves	0
Shelf material	Wire, wood
Thermometer	Digital
Interir light switch	Yes
Included equipment	N/A

2/2

Yes

Possibility of changing door opening direction

Energy label information / Performance :

Energy efficency class (EU 2019/2016)	N/A
Airborne acoustical noise emission class	С
QR code	N/A
Sound nower level	38 dB(A) re 1

